
Lighting Controls
Warren Sparkes, Vice President – Ext. 110 wsparkes@ambiancelighting.com

Sales

Tony Colvin – Ext. 117 tcolvin@ambiancelighting.com

Dan Zuczek – Ext. 123 dzuczek@ambiancelighting.com

Quotations

Janice Frederickson – Ext. 114 jfrederickson@ambiancelighting.com

Melissa Freedman – Ext. 119 mfreedman@ambiancelighting.com

Project Management

Pam Hatch – Ext. 124 phatch@ambiancelighting.com

Clarissa Buell – Ext. 127 cbuell@ambiancelighting.com

Applications Engineer / Takeoff

Josh Morehead – Ext. 108 jmorehead@ambiancelighting.com

Molly Chalfont – Ext. 138 mchalfont@ambiancelighting.com

Mike Norman - 240-484-2480 mnorman@ambiancelighting.com

Eric Barrera - 301-543-9984 ebarrera@ambiancelighting.com

Start Up Technician

Patrick Euler – Ext. 132 peuler@ambiancelighting.com
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